D quietus - deck of cards
-P 52 songs, 58.2 minutes, 80.4 MB

Name

eight of spades
eight of hearts
jack of spades
five of diamonds
seven of diamonds
two of clubs

ace of hearts
queen of hearts
five of hearts
two of spades
six of spades
nine of hearts
four of spades
king of diamonds
four of diamonds
three of clubs
queen of clubs
ten of diamonds
three of diamonds
king of hearts
ten of spades
ace of clubs
eight of clubs
seven of hearts
three of hearts
two of diamonds
six of diamonds
five of spades
four of hearts
ace of diamonds
three of spades
eight of diamonds
two of hearts
jack of diamonds
six of hearts

king of spades
six of clubs

nine of spades
king of clubs
nine of diamonds
queen of spades
ace of spades
four of clubs
jack of clubs

ten of clubs

five of clubs
queen of diamonds
nine of clubs

ten of hearts
seven of spades
seven of clubs
jack of hearts

Time
1:01
1:00
0:55
1:39
0:28
1:19
1:43
1:29
0:46
0:51
1:05
0:58
0:52
1:06
0:57
1:28
1:41
3:05
0:45
0:28
1:03
1:02
0:44
2:01
1:27
1:09
1:07
1:19
1:13
1:05
0:59
1:05
0:56
0:45
1:02
0:25
1.04
0:42
1:04
1:06
1:01
1:07
1:40
1:11
1:13
0:37
1:28
0:58
0:48
0:59
1:01
1:18

Album
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Artist

quietus
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