

## quietus - deck of cards 52 songs, 58.2 minutes, 80.4 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
eight of spades	1:01	deck of cards	quietus
eight of hearts	1:00	deck of cards	quietus
jack of spades	0:55	deck of cards	quietus
five of diamonds	1:39	deck of cards	quietus
seven of diamonds	0:28	deck of cards	quietus
two of clubs	1:19	deck of cards	quietus
ace of hearts	1:43	deck of cards	quietus
queen of hearts	1:29	deck of cards	quietus
five of hearts	0:46	deck of cards	quietus
two of spades	0:51	deck of cards	quietus
six of spades	1:05	deck of cards	quietus
nine of hearts	0:58	deck of cards	quietus
four of spades	0:52	deck of cards	quietus
king of diamonds	1:06	deck of cards	quietus
four of diamonds	0:57	deck of cards	quietus
three of clubs	1:28	deck of cards	quietus
queen of clubs	1:41	deck of cards	quietus
ten of diamonds	3:05	deck of cards	quietus
three of diamonds	0:45	deck of cards	quietus
king of hearts	0:28	deck of cards	quietus
ten of spades	1:03	deck of cards	quietus
ace of clubs	1:03	deck of cards	quietus
eight of clubs	0:44	deck of cards	•
seven of hearts	2:01	deck of cards	quietus
three of hearts	1:27		quietus
two of diamonds	1:09	deck of cards	quietus
		deck of cards	quietus
six of diamonds	1:07	deck of cards	quietus
five of spades	1:19	deck of cards	quietus
four of hearts	1:13	deck of cards	quietus
ace of diamonds	1:05	deck of cards	quietus
three of spades	0:59	deck of cards	quietus
eight of diamonds	1:05	deck of cards	quietus
two of hearts	0:56	deck of cards	quietus
jack of diamonds	0:45	deck of cards	quietus
six of hearts	1:02	deck of cards	quietus
king of spades	0:25	deck of cards	quietus
six of clubs	1:04	deck of cards	quietus
nine of spades	0:42	deck of cards	quietus
king of clubs	1:04	deck of cards	quietus
nine of diamonds	1:06		quietus
queen of spades	1:01	deck of cards	quietus
ace of spades	1:07	deck of cards	quietus
four of clubs		deck of cards	quietus
jack of clubs	1:11	deck of cards	quietus
ten of clubs	1:13	deck of cards	quietus
five of clubs	0:37	deck of cards	quietus
queen of diamonds	1:28	deck of cards	quietus
nine of clubs	0:58	deck of cards	quietus
ten of hearts		deck of cards	quietus
seven of spades	0:59	deck of cards	quietus
seven of clubs	1:01	deck of cards	quietus
jack of hearts	1:18	deck of cards	quietus